

PACHET MATERIALE - 75

I.D.: 85521444

Data publicarii 31.07.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.321,93 RON - 3.321,93 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII 4.2M COLOR Kg 0,9 7,144 6,43 19% 1,22 2 CHIT SOBA 0.5KG buc 6 10,083 60,50 19% 11,50 3 SARMA SOBA VERGELE STM D3, L=600, 653067 Kg 12,6 16,806 211,76 19% 40,24 4 PRELUNGITOR EL RETEA 10M F3G1 buc 1 52,100 52,10 19% 9,90 5 MANOMETRU AUTO 91769 buc 1 26,890 26,89 19% 5,11 6 RULETA 10M 20119 buc 1 46,220 46,22 19% 8,78 7 BURGHIU LEMN SPIRALAT 10*235 619013 buc 1 11,760 11,76 19% 2,24 8 BURGHIU LEMN SPIRALAT 6*230 26806 buc 1 20,170 20,17 19% 3,83 9 TRAFALLET T9503 QUARTZ buc 2 16,805 33,61 19% 6,39 10 GRATAR TRAFALLET 260*280MM 629080 buc 1 5,880 5,88 19% 1,12 11 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 100MM buc 2 12,185 24,37 19% 4,63 12 SET TRAFALLET MINI CU 5 REZERVA buc 1 11,760 11,76 19% 2,24 13 AMORSA 10L SENTOSA 1:4 buc 3 40,337 121,01 19% 22,99 14 BAZA IE4 10L NUANTARE SPOR TRA buc 3 156,303 468,91 19% 89,09 15 GRATAR TRAFALLET 210*250MM buc 1 5,040 5,04 19% 0,96 16 BAZA E5 10L NUANTARE SPOR PAS buc 4 168,068 672,27 19% 127,73 17 PRELUNGITOR TRAFALLET TELESCOPIC 1-2M 41180 buc 3 20,167 60,50 19% 11,50 18 CM11 PLUS 25KG buc 2 40,335 80,67 19% 15,33 19 COLORANT DB RV ML 500 0,504 252,10 19% 47,90 20 COLORANT DB NO ML 30 0,168 5,04 19% 0,96 21 COLORANT DB JO